505877365 01/22/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5924194

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHAOHUI AN	01/17/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN GREATRO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	EAST SIDE, 4/F BUILDING A1, XUXINGDA INDUSTRIAL PARK
Internal Address:	SHIYAN SUB-DISTRICT, BAO'AN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29721567

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SZDZH-20001-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	01/22/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 505877365 REEL: 051590 FRAME: 0852

MOOIGIN	IMENI -	Patent Ap	biican	on I	Docket Numbe	r <u>szu</u>	ZH-2000	<u> 1-USDS</u>
Whereas, the As	signor, comp	orising the follow	wing name	ed invento	c			
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Chaohui	An						
made an inventio	on entitled:	Hair Removal	Device					
for which an app (Select one of the	following);		the Unite	d States:				
1 1		rently herewith						
		i. Patent and Tr		Office an				
as U.S	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ilication Serial N	*****	1 000				
ACCIONEE		Shenzhen Gree	mo Elect	ronic 180	nnology Co.,	LIA.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addi Country)		East Side, 4/F I Bao'an District				Park,	Shiyan S	9ub-district,
	(China						
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0	refore, in cor 0), and for ot	nsideration of th ther good and v	ie paymer aluable co	nt by Assig onsideratio	inee to Assign	or of a of whic	sum corr h is herel	esponding to by
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0 acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri	fefore, in coo objection of objections of objections of objections objections of objections objecti	nsideration of the ther good and vinding to be legi full and exclusive ention, including thereon, and all	ne paymer aluable co ally bound re right, tit g all division Letters Pi	nt by Assig onsiderations, hereby side and interested into the and interested in the and interested in the attent, incire	nee to Assign in, the receipt iells, assigns a rest in and to juations, and c uding reissues,	or of a of whic nd tran said in ontinua to be	sum corr h is herel isfers to / /ention, a ations-in-	esponding to by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successore and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and	refore, in cor 0), and for of ssignor, inte assigns, the t for said invi iority based t d all foreign p hereby warr	nsideration of the ther good and valued and so legal full and exclusive ention, including thereon, and all patent rights in the ants that no assemble.	ne paymer aluable or ally bound re right, tit g all division Letters Propert bignment,	nt by Assig onsideration, thereby sometimes and inter- ons, conting atent, incing on corres sale, agre	inee to Assigni in, the receipt of iells, assigns a irest in and to iluations, and c uding reissues, ponding theret	or of a of whic nd tran said in ontinua to be o	sum corr h is herel isfers to / /ention, a ations-in- obtained	esponding to by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor,
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered	refore, in cor 0), and for of essignor, inte assigns, the t for said inve- iority based to all foreign; hereby warr into which w agrees it sho ative thereof ing to the mate all instrum	nsideration of the food and value of the food and value of the food and value of the food	ne paymer aluable co ally bound re right, tit g all division Letters Pi this invent signment, th this Ass und, upor formation ce of said patent the	nt by Assigonsideration, hereby side and interest, including the sale, agresignment, in request coand evide invention invention	inee to Assigning the receipt of the Assigns as a crest in and to a comment or encure of the Assigned ince of which to testify in ar in the United S	or of a of whic nd tran said im- ontinus to be to mbran or its he Ass ny lega States o	sum corr h is herel isfers to / /ention, a ations-in- obtained ce has be successo ignor has I proceed of Americ	esponding to by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor, een or will be ars or assigns or a knowledge or ling relating a and foreign
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to executountries in the ninstrument.	refore, in cor o), and for of ussignor, inter assigns, the of the for said inversionly based to display the display warr into which we agrees it should agrees agrees agrees it should agrees agrees	nsideration of the food and value of the food and value of the food and value of the food	ne paymer aluable or ally bound ye right, tit gall division Letters Pithis invent signment, the this Assund, upor formation ice of said patent the property of the patent the payment of the patent the payment of the patent the payment of the payment of the patent the payment of the payment o	nt by Assigonsideration, hereby sile and interest continuation correst sale, agrestion and evide invention invention all instrum	inee to Assigning the receipt in the receipt in ells, assigns a prest in and to it in and to it in and the Assigned ince of which to testify in artificial in the United States i	or of a of whice nd transaid im- ontinua- to be- o- imbran or its he Ass ny lega States o carry o	sum corr h is herel isfers to / /ention, a ations-in- obtained ce has be successo ignor has I proceed of Americ	esponding to by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor, een or will be ars or assigns or a knowledge or ling relating a and foreign
obtained therefor Now, the One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged, A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim pri including any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to executountries in the ninstrument.	refore, in cor of and for of ussignor, inter assigns, the of the for said inversion of ority based to all foreign of hereby warr into which warr ative thereof ing to the mate all instrum ame of the /	nsideration of the ther good and vanding to be legared and exclusive antion, including thereon, and all patent rights in the antist that no assected conflict will be legally boat all be legally boat at the supply all in aking and practivents groper to passignee, and to	ne paymer aluable or ally bound ye right, tit gall division Letters Pithis invent signment, the this Assund, upor formation ice of said patent the property of the patent the payment of the patent the payment of the patent the payment of the payment of the patent the payment of the payment o	nt by Assigonsideration, hereby sile and interest continuation correst sale, agrestion and evide invention invention all instrum	inee to Assigning the receipt in the receipt in ells, assigns a crest in and to it in and to it in a crest in and country the Assigned ince of which to testify in arting the United Strents proper to lay indicated be	or of a of whice nd transaid im- ontinua- to be- o- imbran or its he Ass ny lega States o carry o	sum corr h is herel isfers to / /ention, a ations-in- obtained ce has be successo ignor has I proceed of Americ	esponding to by Assignee, its all applications part thereof, all therefor, een or will be ars or assigns or a knowledge or ling relating a and foreign

PATENT REEL: 051590 FRAME: 0853

RECORDED: 01/22/2020